Adventure Aura

Attack from Above
Collingwood Cougars
GillTrails

Girls on the Run!

Gritty Gritters
Jackson-Triggs Wine-Os

Long Time Running

Luke Snowwalker &
Snowbi-Wan Kenobi

Madly Off in All Directions

Matching Bifocals

NARIly Friends

Shores United

Sole Brothers

Stillness

Storm Beowulf Reunited
Team 2E

Team Brake

The Humble Bumbles
The Whisk Takers
Transylvania

Tree Huggers

Trouble In Eugenia

Division

Coed
Male
Female
Family
Female
Coed
Male

Male

Coed
Female

Coed

Female

Coed
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Coed
Female
Coed

Female

Coed

Finish Time

2:29:23
2:29:29
2:29:42
3:46:10
2:30:03
2:31:36
2:32:05
2:36:16
2:30:12
2:32:08

2:29:39

2:26:16

2:36:34
2:28:25
2:30:07
2:29:21
2:31:16
2:30:17
2:26:58
2:32:07
2:27:52

2:27:.07

2:25:27

Control Points Cc Late Penalty

550
570
380
280
150
380
310
500

510
260
360

370

500
620
540

360
260
350
320

Bonus Points - 40 pts per line

The number represents how many lines were completed in the star

Adjusted for Penalty 31-35 40-44 49-54

0 550 5 5

0 570 5 5

0 380 5 5
-770 0 0 3
-10 140 2 0
-20 360 1 3
-30 280 2 0
-70 430 5 5
-10 500 3 4
-30 230 0 0
0 360 3 2
0 430 5 5
-70 300 1 1
0 400 5 5
-10 490 5 5
0 620 4 4
-20 520 1 4
-10 70 0 1
0 360 5 0
-30 230 0 0
0 350 4 4
0 320 5 0

0 490 1 0

1st Place Overall
1110 1st Place Coed

1090 2nd Place Male
780 2nd Place Female
0
220
560
400

1030 3rd Place Male

780 2nd Place Coed
390
600

870 1st Place Female

420

800

930
1100 1st Place Male
800

110

760 3rd Place Coed
390

670

720 3rd Place Female

730



